70 SEMST
RECEIVEDJUL 16 1999

31 Shutesbury Road
Pelham, MA 01002
(413) 256-0647

July 14, 1999
Dave Zarozinski
Health Department
4 Boltwood Avenue
Ambherst, MA 01002-2351

Subject: Title 5 Septic System Inspection at 1670 South East Street
( Property of Ruth & Steven Barrett )

Dear Dave: + o

On July 7 and July 14, 1999 I completed an inspection of the septic system at the
subject property in accordance with 310 CMR 15.000 (Title 5) requirements. Two
copies of the report are enclosed for your use.

This system is certified as, "Passed” by the criteria in the regulation. Additional
comments are included in the report. As you and I spoke about by telephone, the
distribution box was replaced as part of this inspection process. I re-nspected on
July 14 to confirm this was done and working properly. My notes about the D-
Box are on pages 8 and 10 of the report.

If you have questions on any aspect of the inspection or the report please contact
me at the address above or by phone evenings.

Sincerely,
Richard Scott, P.E.
cc:Ruth & Steven Barrett, Owners
Janice Kynard, Realtor

Buyer c¢/o Janice Kynard
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COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
ONE WINTER STREET, BOSTON MA 02108 (617) 2925500

TRUDY COXE
Secretary
ARGEQ PAUL CELLUCCI DAVID B. STRUHS
Governor Commissioner
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM :
PART A
CERTIFICATION

Property Address: (670 Soar# ﬁ?frf?fwér;ﬁﬂﬁ/ﬁé’!f Name of DWMM?‘T’
Address of Owner: /670 Jours £dJr JSrREET
Date of Inspection: 7- 7-79 é 7'/‘/'7?

Name of Inspector: (Please Print) B Seavr
1 am a DEP approved system inspector pursuamnt to Section 15.340 of Tide 5 (310 CMR 15.000)

Company Name: _T2\cnipen Seort, P.E.
Mailing Address: __ 3\ Suuresauer Pemd Perdam, mMA OLl00Z

Telephone Number: 4\2- 25b-—p (47

CERTIFICATION STATEMENT
| certify that | have personally inspected the sewage disposal system at this address and that the information reported below is true, accurate

and complete as of the time of inspection. The inspection was performed based on my training and experience in the proper function and
maintenance of on-site sewage disposal systems. The system:

Passes

___ Conditionally Passes

__ Needs Further Evaluation By the Local Appraving Autharity
Fails

Inspector’s Signature: M Date: 74/ -5

The System Inspector shall submit a copy of this inspection report to the Approving Authority (Board of Health or DEP)within thirty (30}-days of

completing this inspection. If the system is a shared system or has a design flow of 10,000 gpd or greater, the inspector and the system owner
= shall submit the repart to the appropriate regional office of the Department of-Environmental Protection. The original should be sent to The

system owner. and copies sent to the buyer, if applicable, and the approving authority. . .

NOTES AND COMMENTS

SEG- Aml‘ﬂodﬂu A/nré‘ )4'/%6'6 é’.
Hr o ZA4LFF Dicree. Box ftas Eea) Foriacer,
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SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART A
CERTIFICATION [continued)

1670 Sourd Easy ST AMmuers—

. TRuma BarrerT
Date ofInspecton 7-7 § 7-14-29

C. FURTHER EVALUATION IS REQUIRED BY THE BOARD OF HEALTH:

Conditions exist which require further evaluation by the Board of Health in order to determine if the system is failing to protect the
public health, safety and the environment.

1) SYSTEM WILL PASS UNLESS BOARD OF HEALTH DETERMINES IN ACCORDANCE WITH 310 CMR 15.303 (1)(b) THAT THE SYSTEM
IS NOT FUNCTIONING IN A MANNER WHICH WILL PROTECT THE PUBLIC HEALTH AND SAFETY AND THE ENVIBONMENT:

Cesspool or privy is within 50 feetof surface water
Cesspool or privy is within 50 feet of a bordering vegetated wetland or a salt marsh.

2] SYSTEM WILL FAIL UNLESS THE BOARD OF HEALTH (AND PUBLIC WATER SUPPLIER, IF ANY) DETERMINES THAT THE SYSTEM IS
FUNCTIONING IN A MANNER THAT PROTECTS THE PUBLIC HEALTH AND SAFETY AND THE ENVIRONMENT: -

The system has a septic tank and soil absorption system (SAS) and the SAS is within 100 feet of a surface water supply or
tributary to a surface water supply.

The system has a septic tank and soil absorption system and the SAS is within a Zone | of a public water supply well.

The system has a septic tank and soil absorption system and the SAS is within 50 feet of a private water supply well.

The system has a septic tank and soil absorption system and the SAS is less than 100 feet but 50 feet or more from a
private water supply well, unless a well water analysis for coliform bacteria and volatile organic compounds indicates that the
well is free from pollution from that facility and the presence of ammonia nitrogen and nitrate nitrogen is equal to or less
than 5 ppm. Method used to determine distance __ - (approximation not valid).

3) OTHER
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SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART A
CERTIFICATION (comtinued)

Property Address: 1610 SowrH Exrr Sr. AmucesT
Owner: Kury BareertT

Date of Inspection: 7.7 & 7-/4-99
INSPECTION SUMMARY: Check A, B, C, or D:
A. SYSTEM PASSES:
| have not found any information which indicates that any of the failure conditions described in 310 CMR 15.303 exist. Any failure

criteria not evaluated are indicated below.
COMMENTS:

B. SYSTEM CONDITIONALLY PASSES:

One or more system components as described in the "Conditional Pass" section need to be replaced or repaired. The system, upon
completion of the replacement or repair, as approved by the Board.of Health, will pass.

Indicate yes, no, or not determined (Y, N, or ND). Describe basis of determination in all instances. If "not determined”, explain why not.

The septic tank is metal, unless the owner or operator has provided the system inspector with a copy of a Certificate uf
Compliance (attached) indicating that the tank was installed within twenty (20) years prior to the date of the inspection; or
the septic tank, whether or not metal, is cracked, structurally unsound, shows substantial infiltration or exfiltration, or rank
failure is imminent. The system will pass inspection if the existing septic tank is replaced with a complying septic tank as
approved by the Board of Health.

Sewage backup or breakout or high static water level observed in the distribution box is due to broken or obstructed pipe(s)
or due to a broken, settled or uneven distribution box. The system will pass inspection if (with approval of the Board ot
Health).

broken pipe(s) are replaced

obstruction is removed

distribution box is levelled or replaced

- The system required pumpirig-more than four times a year due to broken or obstructed pipe(sl. The sv!rtum wﬂt-pus-r‘
inspection if (with approval of the Board of Health): - :
broken pipe(s) are replaced
obstruction is removed
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SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART B
CHECKLIST

1670 Sowrnt EBas+ ©T. MMuEwesT
Owner: ) Burn BaAgmerr
Dusothmmdlior:. 2y & S99

Check if the following have been done: You must indicate either "Yes” or "No" as to each of the following:

No

.<
-]
“

Pumping information was provided by the owner, occupant, or Board of Health.

- -~ .None of tha system-compoasnts hauibsan pumpedifor-at Jeast two weeks and-the wystem hummm flow
rates during that period. Large volumes of water have not been introduced into the system recently or as part of this
inspection.

As built plans have been obtained and examined. Note if they are not available with N/A.

The facility or dwelling was inspected for signs of sewage back-up.” —

The system does not receive non-sanitary or industrial waste flow.

The site was inspectad.for signs of breakout.

All system components, excluding the Soil Absorption System, have been located on the site.

The septic tank manholes were uncovered, opened, and the interior of the septic tank was inspected for condition of baffles
or tees, material of construction, dimensions, depth of liquid, depth of sludge, depth of scum.

The size and location of the Soil Absorption System omr the site has been determined based on:- -

Existing information. For exampli, Plan at B.O.H.

Determined in the field (if any of the failure criteria related to Part C is at issue, approximation of distance is unacceptable)
[15.302(3)b}]

The facility owner (and occupants, if different from_owner).were provided with infarmation on tha proper maintenacce-of
SubSurface Disposal Systems.

ke koke kOROROR kKo Ko
|
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SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART A
CERTIFICATION (continued)

PoropertyAdckess: 16T0 SowtH EasT ST. AmueesT
'Whnet:
Date of Inspection: FE;;H E-B,?? :2':;'_

D. SYSTEM FAILS:

You must indicate either "Yes"” or "No" to each of the following:
| have determined that ane or more of the following failure conditions exist as described in 310 CMR 15.303. The basis for this
determination is identified below. The Board of Health should be contacted to determine what will be necessary to carrect the failure.

Yes No
Backup of sewage inte facility-or-system component dueto an overloaded orclagged-SAS orcesspool. - - S——scx

Discharge or ponding of effluent to the surface of the ground or surface waters due to an overloaded or clogged SAS or
cesspool.

Static liquid level in the distribution box above outlet invert due to an overloaded or clogged SAS or cesspool.
Liquid depth in cesspool is less than 6" below invert or available volume is less than 1/2 day flow.

Required pumping more than 4 times in the last year NOT due to clogged or obstructed pipe(s).
Number of times pumped ___

Any portion of the Soil Absorption System, cesspool or privy is below the high groundwater elevation.

Any portion of a cesspool or privy is within 100 feet of a surface water supply or tributary to a surface water supply.
Any portion of a cesspool or privy is within a Zone | of a public well.

Any portion of a cesspool or privy is within 50 feet of a private water supply well.

C - Any portion of a casspool or privy is less-than 100 feet but greater than 50 feet from a private water supply well with no

acceptable water quality analysis. If the well has been analyzed to be acceptable, attach copy of well water analysis for
~«coliform bacteria, volatile organic-compounds, ammonia nitrogen and nitrate nitrogen. -

E. LARGE SYSTEM FAILS:
You must indicate either "Yes™ or "No" to each of the following:
The following criteria apply to large systems in addition to the criteria above:

The system serves a facility with a design flow of 10,000 gpd or greater (Large System) and the system is a significant threat to public
health and safety and the environment because one or more of the following conditions exist:

Yas No
the system is within 400 feet of a surface drinking water supply

the system-is-within 200 feet of-a-tributary-te a surface-drinking-water supply - ++ -~——- P

the system is located in a nitrogen sensitive area (Interim Wellhead Protection Area - IWPA)} or a mapped Zone Il of a public
water supply well)

The owner or operator of any such system shall upgrade the system in accordance with 310 CMR 15.304(2). Please consult the local regional
office of the Department for further inforgnation.
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SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART C
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued)

Property Address: 1670 Sowth Cast Sy AmuersT
Owner: RBumh BARRE v
Date of Inspection: 7--7 i" T-14-99°

BUILDING SEWER:
{Locate on site plan)

Depth below grade:_y/
Material of construction: __ cast iron _y’ 40 PVC __ other (explain)

Distance from private water supply well or suction line N = Te SuppLy 1S A TREUURE-LNE

Diameter __ 4"

Comments: (condition of joints, venting, evidence of sakage,etc.) - . 2 S . N T
Gooo SO TGN,

SEPTIC TANK: "~
({locate on site plan)

Depth below grade: 12" \/ = .
Material of construction: ¥ concrete ___metal __Fiberglass __Polyethylene __other(explain)

If tank is metal, list age . Is_age.confirmed by Certificate of Compliance (Yes/No)

Dimensions: S8"x% 10" x B " DeLe

Sludge depth: (-5

Distance from top of sludge to bottom of outlet tee or baffle: 22"

Scum thickness:__&"

Distance from top of scum to top of outlet tee or baffle: 3

Distance from bottom of scum to bottom of outlet tee or baffle: 15"

How dimensions were determined: Digger ORIE€vaTIoON A1 7imE oF f;m/wg.

Comments:
(recommendation for pumping, condition of inlet and outlet tees or-baffles, depth of liquid level in relation to outlet invert, structurakintegrity,

evidence of leakage, etc.) _Sevips MAecumvidrion wrs tegu Bur THERE s Ao SrguiFroavr CArey-QVER.

To ©-Row VAL o of Tas = 4 £
Goop CoWDiTic

GREASE TRAP:__ N/,
(locate on site plan)

Depth below grade:
Material of construction: __concrete __metal __Fiberglass __Polyethylene __ other(explain)

Dimensions:
Scum thickness:

Distance from top of scum to top of outlet tee or baffie:

Distance from bottom of scum to bottom of outlet tee or baffle:

Date of last pumping:

Comments:
(recommendation for pumping, condition of inlet and outlet tees or baffles, depth of liquid level in relation to outlet invert, structural integrity,

evidence of leakage, etc.)
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= SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM

PART C
SYSTEM INFORMATION
: Property Address: 1670 Seurn CAsT ST AmmeraT
> Owner: . Fura BGaererr
Date of Inspection: 7-7 % T-14-9%
FLOW CONDITIONS

RESIDENTIAL:

Design flow:___ 10 g.p.d./bedroom.

Number of bedrooms (design):_%  Number of bedrooms (actual): <]

Total DESIGN flow__ 44D

Number of current residents:_8

Garbage grinder (yes or no):_Ao

Laundry {separate system) (yes or no]:& ; If yes, separate inspection.required ZMunoRy duenarg€ is 7‘Dt/€F_'_77c. TANE .
Laundry system inspected (yes or no) A Tcommén pED.
Seasonal use (yes or no):

Water meter readings, if available (last two year’s usage (gpd): _2-1 7-97 7o 5-26-97 = 360 D Hvs.

Sump Pump (yes or nol:_Ao

Last date of occupancy:_CuURRENTLY Ddcevrlr€o

COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL:
Type of establishment:
Design flow: gpd ( Based on 15.203)

Basis of design flow .

Grease trap present: {yes or no)___

Industrial Waste Holding Tank present: (yes or no)___

Non-sanitary waste discharged to the Title 5 system: (yes or no)___
Water meter readings, if available:

Last date of occupancy:

OTHER: (Describe)
Last date of occupancy:

GENERAL INFORMATION

PUMPING RECORDS and source of information:
= LS rY
System pumped as part of inspection: (yes or no)_Yer
If yes, volume pumped: /07D gallons

Reason for pumping: Jowsr BempvRe g dﬁécld TR

TYPE SYSTEM
Septic tank/distribution box/scil absorption system

Single cesspool

Overflow cesspool

Privy

Shared system (yes or no) (if yes, attach previous inspection records, if any)

I/A Technology etc. Attach copy of up to date operation and maintenance contract

Tight Tank Copy of DEP Approval

Other
- APPROXIMATE AGE of all components, date installed {if known}-and source of-information: 2,&&26...’%6 1970 Deésten R,

Sewage odors detected when arriving at the site: (yes or no) '{Su
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SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART C
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued)

Property Address: 1.0 Sourw Epst =T Amvee st

Owner: ) Buwrw BaceerT
Date of Inspection: 7-7 ,‘.: 71499

SOIL ABSORPTION SYSTEM (SAS): v~
{locate on site plan, if possible; excavation not required, location may be approximated by non-intrusive methods)

If not located, explain:

Type:

leaching pits, number:____

leaching chambers, number:___

leaching galleries, number:____

leaching trenches, number, length:_ 2. Eack 36 wine, G" Deee, SoTeerlonas

leaching fields, number, dimensions:

overflow cesspool, number:_____

Alternative system:
Name of Technology:

Comments:
{note condition of soil, signs of hydraulic failure, level of ponding, damp soil, condition of vegetation, etc.)
o Coandyr A Goobd .

L

CESSPOOLS: N A
(locate on site plan)

Number and configuration:
Depth-top of liquid to inlet invert:
Depth of solids layer:
Depth of scum layer:
Dimensions of cesspool:
Materials of construction:
Indication of groundwater:

inflow (cesspool must be pumped as part of inspection)

Comments:
{note condition of soil, signs of hydraulic failure, level of ponding, condition of.vegetation, etc.)

PRIVY:
({locate orY'site plan) "

Materjals of construction: Dimensions:
Depth of salids:

Comments:
{note condition of soil, signs of hydraulic failure, level of ponding, condition of vegetation, etc.)
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SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PARTC
SYSTEM INFORMATION (corntinued)

Property Address: 1670 Sourn BasT ST AmpeeaT

Ovwner: Rurw Baceerr
Date of Inspection: 7-7 g?-ﬂ{-?f

TIGHT OR HOLDING TANK:ﬁ {Tank must be pumped prior to, or at time of, inspection)
{locate on site plan)

Depth below grade:
Material of construction: ___concrete __metal __Fiberglass __Polyethylene __other{explain)

Dimensions:
Capacity: gallens

Design flow: gallons/day

Alarm present

Alarm level: Alarm in working order: Yes __ No__

Date of previous pumping:

Comments: = e e
(condition of inlet tee, condition of alarm and float switches, etc.)

DISTRIBUTION BOX:
(locate on site plan)

Depth of liquid level above outlet invert:___ O

Comments:
{note.if level and distribution is equal, evidence of solids carryover, evidence of leakage into or out of box, etc.) TunmiaL TusPEeTION SHowEy

L;QLL%MLL&&M@&%MLMMMQWW o£ Any
Tese thioner L 10 LeJELs g...::» pMo DIHER T wd: ggrm-d TiA T TR o0Ar Dup 73 ACrogeen o
ov =60 ol T A Sﬁd‘r THEe FumPEe whs ﬂumamzep 75
Tusrawe A New D-Box LEvEL tdd'b CorrEer ELev@rion. 7?/6 7'-/?’-?? Forcow~Up TwspCermw Swowlge
THE SeercTAMK E-Tiwne€d , Fiow 1 78 D-CGox, Dure.loTion ovr 06 D-Box 15 EvEn. L100i1p LEvEL B

PUMP CHAMBER: Nor ﬁaoy THE OvricEr
{locate on site Diaﬁ% . Iweﬁr:. it Kok Goails an

Pumps in working order: (Yes or No)
Alarms in working order (Yes or No}

Comments:
(note condition of pump chamber, condition of pumps and appurtenances, etc.)
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SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART C
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued)

P
=% Property Address: 16790 Souwrn EasT DT AmuersT
- Owner: B
v Bace
Bt Mt = err

7-7 € 7-14-99

NRCS  Report name

Soil Type__

Typical depth to groundwater

USGS Date website visited
Observation Wells checked
Groundwater depth: Shallow Moderate Deep

SITE EXAM \/Slope
Surface water
l/Check Cellar
Shallow wells
Estimated Depth to Groundwater Z Feet - ee = s
Please indicate all the methods used to determine High Groundwater Elevation:
\/ Obtained from Design Plans on record
/ Observed. Site (Abutting property, observation hole, basement sump etc.)
Determined from local conditions
Checked with local Board of health
Checked FEMA Maps
Checked pumping records

Checked local excavators, installers

Used USGS Data

Describe how you established the High Groundwater Elevation. (Must be completed)

Revieveo 1990 Do Tesr KePorT o~ Fice.

Gaﬂbww Sn&am, Cerac fAno Leacu TREJcH OBFERVATIONS Are ConpisTEnt

witH 7 Feer To Broundwarer.
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SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PARTC
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued)

2 Property Address: lb70 Sourd Casr+ ST AMHERST
Owner: ) Burw Raeeprr
Date of Inspection: 7-7 ﬁt 2eve/-99

SKETCH OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM:
include ties to at least two permanent reference landmarks or benchmarks

wells within 100’ (Locate where public water supply comes inta house)

locate all
Doute EaeT DTReET
|
I ’ Muntcio AL
| | Ware R Ssweplt
f !
}
| | H?im;q
.
A
T Touwiping Sewer 15 Commen Fesm
I g i Twe LocaTous As Sviousad.
¥ |
! o 3 |
| 3 L
g | A9y 1000 SaLion SeeTic Taaw
| jﬂ | e 33‘_3u =] -L 1“‘&9 iy S
\ A X A ’—\ &, ‘51._6“

) \ 41=9 /L

! \

Z2-ourer D-Rox
Buzies (L

=
=

)

o o —

— Pipe Pren SeeTic Tane To
(Ne\u Hﬂ.q) D-Box = 013
TeE LEAGTH = 10Feer — Piren = ‘IB"%Q‘-:,“

e ) ORAY
Ree D Boxz a8 =24 é:k.m)( :

-

e e

il
1l Ly =™ D-BexoO
) *Oureer Pees fice Lever our 2recr (ov.m)
- "Thaed Piren g \
Bxisriia OB N LAasT Breer To Teeucues
Barnl (cu. )

N
7-7¥-99
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lf?ﬁmﬁi ’gmégfiﬁa“ BOARD OF HEALTH

CHECK OR FILL IN WHERE APPLICABLE

] [ o I
THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

SownN  oF. AmsEeTT

Appliration for Bisposal Works Construction lﬁtrmtt

Application is hereby made for a Permit to Construct ( ) or Repair ( o an Individual bewage Dlsposal
System at:

Wi dpe 77 E-?U?’c/';‘

Location - Address or Lot No.
FRAACHL. me,qlng TS LHEC A b LT P HERAT, (0000

wner Address

KA. Lxemddrind e AOER DAWE. HADES , k... ALA3S........
nstaller Address

Type of Building Size Lot Sq. feet

Dwelling o. of Bedrooms A Expansion Attic (A4) Garbage Grinder @-6)

Other — Type of Building .ol No: of DEFSONS i Showers () — Cafeteria ( )

OEHEL BRTHIES! <o osoriasnm s e S S A
Design Flow Z£0... gallons per per day. Total daily flow. ool </ ‘/ﬁgaﬂons

Septic Tank ¥ Liquid' capacity./208_gall6¥? "“‘Length A Width...5".... Diameter..==........ Depth- ¥ ......
Disposal Trench < No. ... ... Width..s3@......... Total Length..£@@"........ Total leaching area....%/@.@....sq. it.

Seepage Pit NOwoooreoeeccaceec Diameter. oo cveese Depth below inlet . .cccooeeeeeenc Total leaching area.......c.......... sq. ft.

Other Distribution box (y£Y) Dosing tank @

Percolation Test Results Performed by e/ A4, I/MEHQZ«@M Lag ... Date.576:29 .
Test: Pit No. 1o Sminutes per inch Depth of Test Pit.../2AQ.". . Depth to ground water. £Z . .......
Test Pit No. 2ociininsas minutes per inch Depth of Test Pibne. Depth to ground water......c.ccccceeeence..

Nature of Repairs or Alterations — Answer wihen applicable KL= lE. Exmzilé. Sunudimie dEw R EdELTC.......
TANE . KECACE. LI06 FRIM. . TOIK... . LEACH (REITY.
Agreernent:

The undersigned agrees to install the aforedescribed Individual Sewage Disposal System in accordance with
the provisions of TITLE 5 of the State Environmental Code — The undersigned further agrees not to place the
system in operation until a Certificate of Compliance has been issued by the board of health.

Signed
Date
Application Approved By -
Application Disapproved for the following reasons:
-------- Date

PRIt INO. oo eemimeass i 5 Issued

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH

@er‘hfu:ztte of Qompliance
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the Individual Sewage Disposal System constructed ( ) or Repaired ( )

by Installer

B i o A A

has been installed in accordance with the provisions of TITLE 5 of The State Environmental Code as described in
the application for Disposal Works Construction Permit No. dated

THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A GUARANTEE THAT THE
SYSTEM WILL FUNCTION SATISFACTORY.

DATE Inspector
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31 Shutesbury Road
Pelham, MA 01002
(413) 256-0647

July 14, 1999
Dave Zarozinski

Health Department
4 Boltwood Avenue
Ambherst, MA 01002-2351

Subject: Title 5 Septic System Inspection at 1670 South East Street
( Property of Ruth & Steven Barrett )

Dear Dave: v S ¢

On July 7 and July 14, 1999 I completed an inspection of the septic system at the
subject property in accordance with 310 CMR 15.000 (Title 5) requirements. Two
copies of the report are enclosed for your use.

This system is certified as, "Passed" by the criteria in the regulation. Additional
comments are included in the report. As you and I spoke about by telephone, the
distribution box was replaced as part of this inspection process. I re-nspected on
July 14 to confirm this was done and working properly. My notes about the D-
Box are on pages 8 and 10 of the report.

If you have questions on any aspect of the inspection or the report please contact
me at the address above or by phone evenings.

Sincerely,
Richard Scott, P.E.
cc:Ruth & Steven Barrett, Owners
Janice Kynard, Realtor

Buyer c/o Janice Kynard







COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
ONE WINTER STREET, BOSTON MA 02108 (617) 292-5500

ARGEO PAUL CELLUCCI

Governor
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM

PART A
CERTIFICATION

Property Address: /(670 Jours 407 aﬂm&; Aﬁﬁﬁé.f 7~ Name of Ownerﬁzz{_ggf_eérr
Address of Owner: /670 Jpurs £gJSr JTREET
Date of Inspection: 7-7-99 € 7-14-99

Name of Inspector: (Please Print) D Seatr
| am a DEP approved system inspector pursuant to Section 15.340 of Title 5 (310 CMR 15.000)

Company Name: 2. cnaaen Seort, P.E.

Mailing Address: _ 31 Suurfsaues Feods PeLtam, AMA OLOOZ

Telephone Number: {12- 25G—n (67

CERTIRICATION STATEMENT

TRUDY COXE
Secretary

DAVID B. STRUHS
Commissioner

| certify that | have personally inspected the sewage disposal system at this address and that the information reparted below is true, accurate
and complete as of the time of inspection. The inspection was performed based on my training and experience in the proper function and

maintenance of on-site sewage disposal systems. The system:

Passes

__ Conditionally Passes

__ Needs Further Evaluation By the Local Approving Authority
Fails

Inspectm"sﬁ Signature: W Date: 7=/ %’? ?

The System Inspector shall submit a copy of this inspection report to the Approving Authority (Board of Health or DEP)within thirty (30) days of
completing this inspection. If the system is a shared system or has a design flow of 10,000 gpd or greater, the inspector and the system owner
~ shall submit the report to the appropriate regional office of the Department of-Environmental Protection. The original should be sent to The

system owner. and copies sent to the buyer, if applicable, and the approving authority.

NOTES AND COMMENTS
SE&A%\TLQJ!’IL h{)ré %éﬂﬁg

Hr o 721499 Dicre. Box Sas Bebs Koriaces,
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SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART A
CERTIFICATION (continued)

1670 Sourn Easy ST Amuers—
=V o "Bngf.-r-r

Dmoflnspecnon 7-7 € Z-ied- 99

C. FURTHER EVALUATION IS REQUIRED BY THE BOARD OF HEALTH:

1)

2)

3)

Conditions exist which require further evaluation by the Board of Health in order to determine if the system is failing to protect the
public health, safety and the environment.

SYSTEM WILL PASS UNLESS BOARD OF HEALTH DETERMINES IN ACCORDANCE WITH 310 CMR 15.303 (1)(b) THAT THE SYSTEM
IS NOT FUNCTIONING IN A MANNER WHICH WILL PROQTECT THE PUBLIC HEALTH AND SAFETY AND THE ENVIBONMENT:

Cesspool or privy is within 50 feet of surface water
Cesspool or privy is within 50 feet of a bordering vegetated wetland or a salt marsh.

SYSTEM WILL FAIL UNLESS THE BOARD OF HEALTH (AND PUBLIC WATER SUPPLIER, IF ANY) DETERMINES THAT THE SYSTEM IS
FUNCTIONING IN A MANNER THAT PROTECTS THE PUBLIC HEALTH AND SAFETY AND THE ENVIRONMENT:

The system has a septic tank and soil absorption system (SAS) and the SAS is within 100 feet of a surface water supply or
tributary to a surface water supply.

The system has a septic tank and soil absorption system and the SAS is within a Zone | of a public water supply well.

The system has a septic tank and soil absorption system and the SAS is within 50 feet of a private water supply well.

The system has a septic tank and soil absorption system and the SAS is less than 100 feet but 50 feet or more from a
private water supply well, unless a well water analysis for coliform bacteria and volatile organic compounds indicates that the
well is free from pollution from that facility and the presence of ammonia nitrogen and nitrate nitrogen is equal to or less
than 5 ppm. Method used to determine distance __ - {approximation not valid).

OTHER
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SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART A
CERTIFICATION (continued)

Property Address: 1610 SowrH E4rr S AmucesT

Gwner: Rur BAseerT
Dats of Inspection: - 4 .,y 00 -

INSPECTION SUMMARY: Check A, B, C, or D:
A. SYSTEM PASSES:
| have not found any information which indicates that any of the failure conditions described in 310 CMR 15.303 exist. Any failure

criteria not evaluated are indicated below.
COMMENTS:

B. SYSTEM CONDITIONALLY PASSES:

One or more system components as described in the "Conditional Pass” section need to be replaced or repaired. The system, upon
completion of the replacement or repair, as approved by the Board.of Health, will pass.

Indicate yes, no, or not determined (Y, N, or ND). Describe basis of determination in all instances. If "not determined”, explain why not.

The septic tank is metal, unless the owner or operator has provided the system inspector with a copy of a Certificate uf
Compliance (attached) indicating that the tank was installed within twenty (20] years prior to the date of the inspection; or
the septic tank, whether or not metal, is cracked, structurally unsound, shows substantial infiltration or exfiltration, or rank
failure is imminent. The system will pass inspection if the existing septic tank is replaced with a complying septic tank as
approved by the Board of Health. :

Sewage backup or breakout or high static water level observed in the distribution box is due to broken or obstructed pipe(s)
or due to a broken, settled or uneven distribution box. The system will pass inspection if (with approval of the Board of
Health).

broken pipel{s) are replaced

obstruction is removed

distribution box is levelled or replaced

o : - The system required pumpirig-more than four times a year due to broken or obstructed pipe{sl. The symm wdhmas-'
inspection if (with approval of the Board of Health): - ’ =
broken pipe(s) are replaced
obstruction is removed

revised 9/2/98 Page 2 of 11




SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART B
CHECKLIST

1eT0 Seuri East ST, MHHERST
Owner: ) Burn Barwmerr
Date of Inspection: y g' 7-1¥¢-99

Check if the following have been done: You must indicate either "Yes™ or "No" as to each of the following:

No

<
©
3

Pumping information was provided by the owner, occupant, or Board of Health.
- -t -None of the system-compoasnts have.bsan pumpedifor-at Jeast two weeks ard-the systam hu.houmcaiﬁ:g“l flow
rates during that period. Large volumes of water have not been introduced into the system recently or as part of this
inspection.
As built plans have been obtained and examined. Note if they are not available with N/A.
The facility or dwelling was inspected for signs of sewage back-up.” ~
The system does not receive non-sanitary or industrial waste flow.
The site was inspectad'fcr signs of breakout.
All system components, excluding the Soil Absorption System, have been located on the site.
The septic tank manholes were uncovered, opened, and the interior of the septic tank was inspected for condition of baffles
or tees, material of construction, dimensions, depth of liquid, depth of sludge, depth of scum.
The size and location of the Scil Absorption System orr the site has been determined based on:- -

Existing information. For example, Plan at B.O.H.

Determined in the field (if any of the failure criteria related to Part C is at issue, approximation of distance is unacceptable)
[15.302(3){b)]

ke koke kORUROR koke ko
I

i

Tha facility owner (and accupants, if differeat from._owner).were provided .with information. on tha proper maintenance-of
SubSurface Disposal Systems.
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SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART A
CERTIFICATION (continued)

Property Address: |70 Soutw East ST. AmueRsT

Owner:
. TFRuwm BRefgTT
Date of Inspection: 7-7 E- Ferid-59

D. SYSTEM FAILS:
You must indicate either "Yes” or "No” to each of the following:

| have determined that one or more of the following failure conditions exist as described in 310 CMR 15.303. The basis for this
determination is identified below. The Board of Health should be contacted to determine what will be necessary to correct the failure.

Yes No

Backup of sewage into facility-or-system component dusto an overloeded orclegged SAS orcesspool, - <2ewicea

Discharge or ponding of effluent to the surface of the ground or surface waters due to an overloaded or clogged SAS or
cesspool.

Static liquid level in the distribution box above outlet invert due to an overloaded or clogged SAS or cesspoal.
Liquid depth in cesspool is less than 6" below invert or available volume is less than 1/2 day flow.

Required pumping more than 4 times in the last year NOT due to clogged or obstructed pipe(s).
Number of times pumped ___

Any portion of the Soil Absorption System, cesspool or privy is below the high groundwater elevation.

Any portion of a cesspool or privy is within 100 feet of a surface water supply or tributary to a surface water supply.
Any portion of a cesspool or privy is within a Zone | of a public well.

Any portion of a cesspool or privy is within 50 feet of a private water supply well.

C . Any portion of a cesspool or privy is less-than 100 feet but greater than 50 feet from a private water supply well with no

acceptable water quality analysis. If the well has been analyzed to be acceptable, attach copy of well water analysis for
=coliform bacteria, volatile organic-compounds, ammonia nitrogen and nitrate nitrogen. =

E. LARGE SYSTEM FAILS:
You must indicate either "Yes"” or "No” to each of the following:
The following criteria apply to large systems in addition to the criteria above:

The system serves a facility with a design flow of 10,000 gpd or greater (Large System) and the system is a significant threat to public
health and safety and the environment because one or more of the following conditions exist:

Yes No
the system is within 400 feet of a surface drinking water supply

the system-is-within 200 feet-of-a-tributary-te -a surface-drinking-water supply . - . e ——— e - =

the system is located in a nitrogen sensitive area (Interim Wellhead Protection Area - IWPA) or a mapped Zone |l of a public
water supply well)

The owner or operator of any such system shall upgrade the system in accordance with 310 CMR 15.304(2). Please consuilt the local regional
office of the Department for further inforgnation.
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SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART C
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued)

Property Address: 1670 Sowth Cast Sy, AmreraT
Owner: RBum BARReyT
Date of Inspection:  7-7 § 7-/-99"

BUILDING SEWER:
(Locate on site plan)

Depth below grade:__é
Material of construction: __ cast iron 40 PVC ___ other (explain)

Distance from private water supply well or suction line Ng'g - WATER SuppLtr 1s A TreEMvRE - LiNE
Diameter __ 4"

Comments: (condition of joints, venting, evidence of leakage -etc.) - . ] T 4 ot ME o

Gooes CownoiTios,

SEPTIC TANK:_
(locate on site plan)

Depth below grade:_I2" ‘/ :
Material of construction: ¥ _concrete __metal __Fiberglass __Polyethylene __other(explain)

If tank is metal, list age . Is_age.confirmed by Certificate of Compliance (Yes/No)

Dimensions:_58"x 102" xR "Dece

Sludge depth: [~

Distance from top of sludge to bottom of outiet tee or baffle: 22"

Scum thickness:__ 8" \

Distance from top of scum to top of outlet tee or baffle: 3"

Distance from bottom of scum to bottom of outlet tee or baffle: 15"

How dimensions were determined: Dikger OBIELvaTION A1 7iME oF ﬂm,,,dé,

Comments:
(recommendation for pumping. condition of inlet and outlet tees or-baffles, depth of liquid level in relation to outlet invert, structurakintegrity,
evidence of leakage, etc.) _Sovip. ecumvL ATion Buy 7HERE et Ao nifroa~r CArey-OVER

“To ©-TRow ~ VAL o JrS. “Tas [ S
Goep CoWbDiTios

GREASE TRAP:__ N/
{locate on site plan)

Depth below grade:
Material of construction: ___concrete ___metal __Fiberglass __Polyethylene __other(explain)

Dimensions:
Scum thickness:

Distance from top of scum to top of outlet tee or baffle:

Distance from bottom of scum to bottom of outlet tee or baffle:

Date of last pumping:

Comments:
(recommendation for pumping, condition of inlet and outlet tees or baffles, depth of liquid level in relation to outlet invert, structural integrity,

evidence of leakage, etc.)

revised 9/2/98 Page 7 of 11




= SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART C
SYSTEM INFORMATION

Property Address: (G700 Sgurw CAsT Sv. AmneraT

- Owner: Burn BaererT
Date of Inspection: 7.7 %‘ 1-14-99

FLOW CONDITIONS
RESIDENTIAL:
Design flow:__ 110 g.p.d./bedroom.
Number of bedrooms (design):_%4{  Number of bedrooms (actual): <{
Total DESIGN flow__ 44D
Number of current residents:_8_
Garbage grinder (yes or no):_Ao
Laundry (separate system) (yes or no!:i/g_
Laundry system inspected (yes or no)
Seasonal use (yes or no):
Water meter readings, if available (last two year's usage (gpd): _Z-17~ 77 To 5-26-97 = 36O 4RI Aus.
Sump Pump (yes or no):_ANo
Last date of occupancy:_CuURRENTLY Jecevli€o

If yes, separate inspection.required JZMunoRY Duonwarce 1s 76 cfeﬂ_ﬂc TANE .
A ToEcommenpED.

COMMERCIAL/NNDUSTRIAL:
Type of establishment:
Design flow: gpd ( Based on 15.203)
Basis of design flow
Grease trap present: (yes or no)___

industrial Waste Holding Tank present: (yes or no)____

Non-sanitary waste discharged to the Title 5 system: (yes or no)_
Water meter readings, if available:

Last date of occupancy:

OTHER: {Describe)
Last date of occupancy:

GENERAL INFORMATION

PUMPING RECORDS and source of information:
L = o NE 2
System pumped as part of inspection: (yes or naol_Yer
If yes, volume pumped: /07D galluns
Reason for pumping: w0 A uec

TYPE SYSTEM
Septic tank/distribution box/soil absorption system

Single cesspool

Overflow cesspool

Privy

Shared system (yes or no) (if yes, attach previous inspection records, if any)

I/A Technology etc. Attach copy of up to date operation and maintenance contract

Tight Tank Copy of DEP Approval

AL

|11

Other
- APPROXIMATE AGE of all components, date instalied 4if known}-and source ofiinformation: }ﬁﬂgd—-"p&e . LF70 .Dé-SI én P AN/

Sewage odors detected when arriving at the site: (yes or no) {jo
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SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART C
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued)

A

“ Property Address: 1570 Souwrw EpsT ST AMideesT

Owner: . Butuh RBareevT
Date of Inspection: 7-7 f‘ 71495

SOIL ABSORPTION SYSTEM (SAS): v~
(locate on site plan, if possible; excavation not required, location may be approximated by non-intrusive methods)

If not located, explain:

Type:

leaching pits, number:___

leaching chambers, number:___

leaching galleries, number:____

leaching trenches, number, length:_ 2. Eacy 3C'wune, G" Dees, SOoFeer oo

leaching fields, number, dimensions:

overflow cesspool, number:_____

Alternative system:
Name of Technology: - 3 -—

Comments:
(note condition of soil, signs of hydraulic failure, level of ponding, damp soil, condition of vegetation, etc.)

o CanOay A ob .

CESSPOOLS: N/p
(locate on site plan)

Number and configuration:
Depth-top of liquid to inlet invert:
Depth of solids layer:
Depth of scum layer:
Dimensions of cesspool:
Materials of construction:
Indication of groundwater:

inflow (cesspool must be pumped as part of inspection)

Comments:
{note condition of soil, signs of hydraulic failure, level of ponding, condition of vegetation, etc.)

PRIVY:
{locate on'site plan)

Materjals of construction: Dimensions: .
Depth of solids:

Comments:

{note condition of soil, signs of hydraulic failure, level of ponding, condition of vegetation, etc.) . ’
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SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PARTC
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued)

PwAdd"” 1670 Sourn EasT S Amuer.er

Rurw Baeeerr
Dmoflmpecton 7'7?7!?’-??

TIGHT OR HOLDING TANK:% (Tank must be pumped prior to, or at time of, inspection)
{locate on site plan)

Depth below grade:
Material of construction: ___concrete __metal __Fiberglass __Polyethylene __other{explain)

Dimensions:
Capacity: gallons

Design flow: gallons/day

Alarm present

Alarm level: Alarm in working order: Yes ___ No__
Date of previous pumping:

Comments:

{condition of inlet tee, condition of alarm and float switches, etc.)

DISTRIBUTION BOX:_/
(locate on site plan)

Depth of liquid level above outlet invert: a"

Comments:
{note if level and distribution is equal, evidence of solids carryover, evidence of leakage into or out of box, etc.) TanTiaL TusPEcTIoN SHowg

Lipuip Levecrs Yi' Aue 1" Afeve TTuverrs, D-Box s Nor LevEe, “These wWar ab Lviedcs o Any

i L J o> # o Tiow Tird Py s 73 A"Cro o
ov sas,” oA CENT, Tie FumPEre whs Aurnirizes Ts
Tusraie A New D-Box LEvee ﬂ-’b ClorrEer &Ewd reoad. 77/6 7-/YT? Forcow-UPr TaspEern Snowlee
THE SCeric TRASK RE-Fiunko , Fiow /& 78 D-Gox, Duredorios ovr oc b-Box 15 Evea. L10J 1o LEVEL /B

PUMP CHAMBER: Nor Agove 7HeE Ouvrcer
(locate on site plan) € J:'Véﬂ 75, D-Bax ANew looskr &20D-

Pumps in working order: (Yes or No)
Alarms in working order (Yes or No)

Comments:
{note condition of pump chamber, condition of pumps and appurtenances, etc.)
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SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PARTC
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued)

5% Property Address: 1670 Sourn East DT Amueesy

= 0 : R B
" _Ree v T
Date of Inspection: 77 é 7-i1d-9

NRCS  Report name

Soil Type__

Typical depth to groundwater

USGS Date website visited
Observation Wells checked
Groundwater depth: Shallow Moderate Deep

SITE EXAM \/Slopa
urface water
Check Cellar
Shallow wells
Estimated Depth to Groundwater i Feet g . .
Please indicate all the methods used to determine High Groundwater Elevation:
\/ Obtained from Design Plans on record
\/ Observed. Site (Abutting property, observation hole, basement sump etc.}
Determined from local conditions
Checked with local Board of health
Checked FEMA Maps
Checked pumping records

Checked local excavators, installers

Used USGS Data

Describe how you established the High Groundwater Elevation. (Must be completed)

Revieves 1990 Sow Tesr KeporT o Fice.

Qerouso Sureace 3 Cecae fAno Leacn TREder OBreRVRATIONT ARE CougisTe€nT
wite 7 feer To Groundwarer.
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SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART C
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued)

Property Address: 1Lb70 Souwry EasT S+ AMMERST
Owner: ) Baurw Baererr
Date of Inspection: Za é‘ 7-14-9F

SKETCH OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM:
include ties to at least two permanent reference landmarks or benchmarks

locate ail wells within 100" (Locate where public water supply comes into house)

Nouth EoeT Dreeer

Murrcao AL
WHTER Sawpelt

(kuéi?)

i
!

x|
%

Tounbmg Sewer 158 Comawed Fesm
Twe LocaTouds As Svowad,

_ ¥¥5w$£_,~¥

1000 @ALLon SEeTic Thmw
Bueies 12~

PRIVE way Aecess
P ez

—_

2-0wmTiET D-RBox
Buszigp | 1L'¢

e
= e =
T —

- Pire Piren Seeric Tane. To
(:Jeu 199) D-Box = 0,13’

P LEAGTH = 0oFeer ~ PrTen= '/é‘PEQRnr

!
019’ = 2" prax)

-

~— DR I D-Row =

W = DrBex Ourier Qees Ace Lever our Zveer (Otn‘i)
—_ " Thea Piron guo!
. ~
EXtﬁ“r‘\xl & L Lasr ED'FGE_-.— T= T&Eﬁ [SNY-LN
Bear : (owav)

S
7-/4-99
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OBSEZVATICN PITS . )

REQUESTED BY: Feaumcoi< Lyman . )

LOCATICON: 16770 Sourtu Eoser ST

_Amuce=T F Ma.

HAILTNG ADDRESS:

“DATS: S-16-90 OBSZRWR=BME_WM&@.MMMH

—— o (EL-C’};T.T) - = —7 .
-y

Torsoiv

SumsoiL
30y -‘2:3

HED—FIAJE.

Yewow
SAND o 8 )

(0

|20

87"

haveren
Cay € SanD

Touvndwarar B:[" |EL. 90.‘D ;::cu.::dwa:e:
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I2"@ 12u2i3p ‘ '
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o Tiaich B BOARD OF HEALTH

CHLECK OR FILL IN WHERE APPLICABLE

No-—oooe o
THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

TowWN  oF. AmEeT.

Appliration for Etﬁpnaal Works Coustruction {ﬂermtt

Application is hereby made for a Permit to Construct ( ) or Repair ( ¥ an Individual Sewage' Dlsposal
System at:

70 o Earr ST

Location - Address or Lot No

Rt LR, TS s AT A ERLT 0000

Owner Address

..-KA_..&J Exemdrindc AULER DOAIE. MAOLEY , ... ALA3S.......
Installer Address

Type of Building Size Lot Sq. feet

Dwelling o. of Bedrooms </ Expansion Attic {46) Garbage Grinder (ﬂé)

Other — Type of Building ..o No. of persons Showers ( ) — Cafeteria ( )

OPRET FIHUTES oo simrm s mmememamssesasonmssasa s s p ey e s aing
Design Flow AeQ....gallons perger-seﬂ per day. Total dzrly ol Y. </ .‘z/ﬂ-...gallons

Septic Tank % Liquid capacity./228. gall6¥e™ L ength.... 2."...... Width...s5-"...... Diameter...==........ Depth.Z."
Disposal Trench = No. ... ... W1dth-._§@.'.' ......... Total Length..£@@.. ... Total leaching area....¥@.%....sq. ft.

Seepage Fit Nowuaasamnes Diaiaster. .o Depth below inlet.................... Total leaching area........cc...... .sq. ft.

Other Distribution box (&9) Dosing tank @6 )

Percolation Test Results Performed by Zsles/7; Ff// MEY: D Do, JAFA/ Date. 97670 oo
Test Pit No. I...........2minutes per inch Depth of Test Pit.../24."..... Depth to ground water.&Z.".............
Test, Bit 6. Zisicssssnsd minutes per inch Depth of Test Pit.....cccoeoveuee Depth to ground water.......cccceceecemen.

Description of Soil.Ze.. 2. . 7afuese;.. ?-..@...-!rg‘.‘ﬁ'.{é.{!e,...-.(ﬂ L7 A0 - Lol € Faneowd SAnp P TRIRE Lo
DECTH... KA. Col 2. & L AD
Nature of Repairs or Alterations — Answer when applicable Z&-lE . Exntzinlt. Sucisdinitc JEIL &, deprc.
TANE . KCCeACE. LIPC. FRIM. TRYK. . k2. LEACH (Feiury
Agreernent:

The undersigned agrees to install the aforedescribed Individual Sewage Disposal System in accordance with
the provisions of TITLE 5 of the State Environmental Code — The undersigned further agrees not to place the
system in operation until a Certificate of Compliance has been issued by the board of health.

Signed 5
Applicarion Approved BY ... o
Application Disapproved for the following reasons: ...
.............. o

Permit No. Issued

Date

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH

@Im:’ttf’ cate of Qompliance
* THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the Individual Sewage Disposal System constructed ( ) or Repaired ( )

P et et B R —

O U S e ——

has been installed in accordance with the provisions of TITLE 5 of The State Environmental Code as described in
the application for Disposal Works Construction Permit No. dared

THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A GUARANTEE THAT THE
SYSTEM WILL FUNCTION SATISFACTORY.

DATE Inspecror
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